J&R Road to Rio District 4 Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4
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Name

Avery Calderone
Caitlyn Wagner
Rebecca Garza
Cheyenne Holden
Allysen Herring

Isabella Gonzalez

Chloe Darity

Taylor Allen
Victoria Haider
Hollyn McDaniel

Emma lverson

League ID
548768
548764
991178
935071
998755

1001517

1037724

663647
618903
619531

947114

Club

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Flipnastics
J and R Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics
Infinity athletics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics
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Level 4 Jr C
AA #
36.550 1
36.525 2
36.450 3
36.450 4
36.225 5
35.675 6
35.150 7
34.600 8
33.325 9
31.650 10
26.200 11



